Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 1
03/04/26
Surface Mount Fixed Track
FIT-SM/TRK/GU10
Product Specification
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 1
03/04/26
Ordering Information    Example: FIT-SM/TRK/GU10/3H/BK
Features & Benefits
Family Name Fixture Bulb Base Head Finish
FIT (Fit fixture) SM/TRK (Surface Mount Fixed Track) GU10 1H (1 Head)
2H (2 Heads)
3H (3 Heads)
4H (4 Heads)
BK (Black)
WH (White)
Indoor use only
Light bulb not included
2-year limited warranty
Track orTrunkor Pendant:
Material :
Fixture Finish :
Bulb Included :
Recommended Bulb Shape :
Bulb Base :
Voltage :
Maximum Wattage (Per Bulb) :
Working Temperature :
Surface mounted
Iron + ceramic
Sand White / Sand Black
No
1 suction cup included for easy
bulb installation and replacement
MR16 (GU10)
GU10
120V
50W
-40°C~65°C
Ordering Code Model Number Description Mounting Bulb Base
Voltage
(V)
Max. Wattage
each bulb
(W)
Damp
Location Case qty
3465134 FIT-SM/TRK/GU10/1H/BK Fit Surface Mount Fixed Track with GU10 Socket, 1Head, Black Surface GU10 120  50 Yes 6
3465135 FIT-SM/TRK/GU10/1H/WH Fit Surface Mount Fixed Track with GU10 Socket, 1Head, White Surface GU10 120  50 Yes 6
3465125 FIT-SM/TRK/GU10/2H/BK Fit Surface Mount Fixed Track with GU10 Socket, 2Heads, Black Surface GU10 120  50 Yes 1
3465126 FIT-SM/TRK/GU10/2H/WH Fit Surface Mount Fixed Track with GU10 Socket, 2Heads, White Surface GU10 120  50 Yes 1
3465123 FIT-SM/TRK/GU10/3H/BK Fit Surface Mount Fixed Track with GU10 Socket, 3Heads, Black Surface GU10 120  50 Yes 1
3465124 FIT-SM/TRK/GU10/3H/WH Fit Surface Mount Fixed Track with GU10 Socket, 3Heads, White Surface GU10 120  50 Yes 1
3465132 FIT-SM/TRK/GU10/4H/BK Fit Surface Mount Fixed Track with GU10 Socket, 4Heads, Black Surface GU10 120  50 Yes 1
3465133 FIT-SM/TRK/GU10/4H/WH Fit Surface Mount Fixed Track with GU10 Socket, 4Heads, White Surface GU10 120  50 Yes 1
Dimensional Drawing
508mm
20 in
80mm
3.15 in
(not included)